VCXO I601 Series                    SMD  TTL
ILSI America
 5458 Louie Lane Reno, NV 89511 Phone: 775-851-8880 • Fax: 775-851-8882
 • email: e-mail@ilsiamerica.com • www.ilsiamerica.com
Specifications subject to change without notice
G1-1
Frequency 2.000 MHz ~ 40.000 MHz
Output Level ‘0’= 0.4 Vdc Max.,  ‘1’=2.4 Vdc  Min.

                    Storage -40°C to +125°C
Part number I601-3AM-xxxx
Part Number Guide Sample Part #: I601- 3AM-20.000
Temperature Range Frequency Stability Pullability Frequency
I601 3 A M 20.000 MHz
11.40
1
2 3
4
14.40
1.50 SQ.
-+(   0.5)
-+(   0.2)
3.80 8.90
0.90
PIN   CONNECTIONS
 1       CONTROL VOLTAGE
 2       GROUND
 3       OUTPUT
 4       Vcc
DIMENSION UNITS: mm
(   0.2)+-